
August Trips 2025 
FOUR TOWNS & VALE LINK 

COMMUNITY TRANSPORT TRIPS 

 

In order to book these trips please telephone us on  

 Friday 25th July AFTER 9.00am on 01454 250500 / 01454 250510 

 

Friday 1st August Yate Shopping Centre 

(£8) 

10.00am– 

1.15pm 

 

Monday 4th August Bath Shopping Centre 

(£13) 

10.00am-

15.00pm 

 

Tuesday 5th August The Rose & Crown, Rangeworthy   

(£8) 

11.00am-

2.00pm 

 

Friday 8th August Yate Shopping Centre 

(£8) 

10.00am– 

1.15pm 

 

Tuesday 12th August The Tudor Arms, Slimbridge, going the scenic 

route 

(£12) 

10.30am-

3.00pm 

 

Thursday 14th 

August 

Weston-Super-Mare 

(£15) 

10.00am-

3.00pm 

 

Friday 15th August Yate Shopping Centre 

(£8) 

10.00am– 

1.15pm 

 

Monday 18th August The Swan at Tockington 

(£8) 

11.00am-

14.00pm 

 

Tuesday 19th August Abergavenny Market 

(£16) 

10.00am-

3.00pm 

 

Thursday 21st 

August 

Clevedon 

(£11) 

10.30am-

2.30pm 

 

Friday 22nd August Yate Shopping Centre 

(£8) 

10.00am– 

1.15pm 

 

Tuesday 26th August Burnham-On-Sea 

(£14) 

10.00am-

3.00pm 

 

Wednesday 27th 

August 

The Tudor Arms, Slimbridge, going the scenic 

route 

(£12) 

10.30am-

3.00pm 

 

Thursday 28th 

August 

The Rose & Crown, Rangeworthy   

(£8) 

11.00am- 

2.00pm 

 

Friday 29th August Yate Shopping Centre 

(£8) 

10.00am– 

1.15pm 

 

 

All prices above relate to travel only – no food is included. 

Please help us to maintain safety measures for our members and staff whilst travelling on our bus. 

The trips may be subject to alterations or cancellations due to the availability of our drivers. 



Please note that if you cancel with 7 days of the trip, you may be liable for payment. 

 

Please note the outward time shown for the trip (for example, 

10.00am) is only an indication of when the pick-ups begin. It is 

NOT a confirmed pick-up time for all. We will let you know of 

any potential delays as soon as we are made aware of any issues.   

 
Please note that these trips are for members only. 


